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Phase

Step Angle

Step Angle Error (No Load)
Voltage

Current

Resistance (Phase)
Inductance (Phase)
Holding Torque

Rated Operating Status
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6
3

.0V
.1 A

2.5

22.7
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.5 N.m

Continuous

Q+10%

mH =+ 20%

Temperature Rise

Insulation Withstand Voltage

Insulation Resistance

Insulation Class

Operating Temperature Range

Operating Humidity Range

Storage Temperature Range

Storage Humidity Range

Lifetime (Hours)
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Below 80K
500V A.C

Above 100 MQ
B
-20°C~+50°C
20%RH~90%RH
-20°C~+70°C
15%RH~95%RH
Above 5000H

Note: The yellow-green line
Revision Record isthe ground wire.
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Excitation Sequence
(3-Phase Excitation)

Label Content

MODEL
SNC3404
STEPPING MOTER

Motor Model
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Initial Direction: Follow the
excitation sequence in the
table, observing the clockwise

direction from the mounting

surface.
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SMC3404

THREE-PHASE HYBRID
STEPPING MOTOR

WWW. HDBMOTORS. COM
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